Tim Vaughan
Reference No
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P21-002443
P21-003979
P21-003902
P21-004275
P21-004183
P21-004256
P21-002026
P21-002958
P21-003758
P21-004365
P21-004302
P21-001354
P21-001445
P21-003064
P21-003355
P21-002019
P21-004644
P21-004126

Reference No

P21-004049
P21-003920
P21-004439
P21-004405
P21-002901
P21-002900
P21-002887
P21-004112
P21-004113
P21-004114
P21-004115
P21-004593
P21-004594
P21-002144
P21-003229
P21-003229
P21-003893
P21-002918

Reference No

P21-004610
P21-001626
P21-003047
P21-000800
P21-004633
P21-004627
P21-004396
P21-002326

Inspections Route Sheet

252-904-3011
Task

Final

Electrical Final

Temporary Service Pole

Electrical Rough-In
Plumbing Rough-In
Mechanical Rough-In
Slab

Insulation
Electrical Pre-Final
Electrical Final
Plumbing Rough-In
Final

Electrical Final

Gas (final)
Mechanical Final
Plumbing Final
Electrical Final

Thursday

Contractor
Robert Gustavson

Four Seasons Contractors, LLC
ALCO Electric Inc.

R J Dees Plumbing

Langley Maintenance Inc.

H. G. Reynolds Company, Inc.

Dean A. Holland Builders, Inc
World Wide Electrical Service
Owner and Occupant

Priority Plumbing Contractors
Foote & Moorefield Inc

Carolina Wiring Services Inc.
Tri-City Insulation & Building Products
Performance Heating & Cooling, Inc
Allen Roberson Plumbing

Property Owner

December 2 2021

Address
2078 CALLIES CT
2078 CALLIES CT
4637 HUNTER HILL RD
1536 N OLD CARRIAGE RD
1536 N OLD CARRIAGE RD
1536 N OLD CARRIAGE RD
5603 RED OAK RD
2466 HEARTLAND RD
4350 HAPPY VALLEY LN
3599 LONESOME PINE RD
1841JPRD
276 E HILLIARDSTON RD
276 E HILLIARDSTON RD
276 E HILLIARDSTON RD
276 E HILLIARDSTON RD
276 E HILLIARDSTON RD
2638 VICK RD

Wall Carolina Mobile Contractors, Inc. 5876 SILVER CT
252-904-4160

Task Contractor Address
Plumbing Final M.P.H. Driveways & Septic Tanks, Inc. 10864 OLD SMITHFIELD RD
Final Eatmon Mobile Home Movers 10864 OLD SMITHFIELD RD
Slab Anthony David Baker 9055 WHITLEY RD

Electrical Final
Mechanical Rough-In
Electrical Rough-In
Framing

Final

Plumbing Final
Mechanical Final
Electrical Final
Mechanical Rough-In
Plumbing Rough-In
Electrical Final
Insulation

Framing

Mech Rplcment w/Elec
Mech Rplcment w/Elec

K.R. Strickland's Electrical Service
Property Owner

Property Owner

Property Owner

Coopers Mobile Home Moving Service
Priority Plumbing Contractors

Glenn's Service Co. Inc.

Glenn's Mobile Home Repairs Inc.
Carolina East Htg., Cooling & Electrical
Priority Plumbing Contractors

Adams Electric Service

Dean A. Holland Builders, Inc

Dean A. Holland Builders, Inc
Performance Heating & Cooling, Inc
Performance Heating & Cooling, Inc

4898 A RAYMOND RD
5255 FINCH RD

5255 FINCH RD

5255 FINCH RD

8331 HAW BRANCH RD
8331 HAW BRANCH RD
8331 HAW BRANCH RD
8331 HAW BRANCH RD
9725 CAMP CHARLES RD
9725 CAMP CHARLES RD
5326 SANDBRIDGE RD
3927 WIGGINS RD

3927 WIGGINS RD

7265 AIR TERMINAL DR
7378 RIVER GLENN RD

252-903-1373
Task

Mech Rplcment w/Elec

Electrical Final
Plumbing Final
Final

Plumbing Underslab R-I

Footing
Footing
Courtesy

Contractor
Dale Smith Heating & Air
Buck Electric Inc.
Metro Maintenance Inc.
Baldwin Homes, Inc., T/A Servpro
Rayshon Lee Lucas
Pathway Builders, Inc.
Pathway Builders, Inc.
Property Owner

Address
207 JONES ST
113 COVINGTON CT
113 COVINGTON CT
113 COVINGTON CT
1730 BEDFORDSHIRE RD
3645 RUTLAND CT
3659 DORSET CT
7370 VAUGHAN CHAPEL RD




